assessment _id

EBENE-505009100
EBENE-505010500
EBENE-505010850
EBENE-505012650
EBENE-505013000
EBENE-505013150
EBENE-505013800

sale_id

2303766
2434493
2376522
2445682
2382916
2320384
2257887

Vacant_Improved
Improved

Vacant

Vacant

Improved

Vacant

Improved
Improved

ASR
1.10
0.70
1.00
0.84
1.52
0.92
1.23



